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Fun Fly Club
F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)
12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia
Qualification, Round 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 1 7:57 3 90 567 1000,00
5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 7:45 1 100 565 996,47
3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 6:03 5 80 443 781,31
4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 1 4:58 3 90 388 684,30
2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 4:51 9 60 351 619,05
1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 1 0:13 0 13 22,93
7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 1 0:00 0 0 0,00

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 7:49 1 100 569 1000,00
9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 2 7:22 2 95 537 943,76

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 2 6:35 1 100 495 869,95
14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 4:52 2 95 387 680,14
13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 2 5:01 4 85 386 678,38
8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 4:44 3 90 374 657,29

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 8:54 2 95 629 1000,00

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 8:41 2 95 616 979,33

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 8:33 1 100 613 974,56

1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 1 5:56 3 90 446 709,06

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 5:45 2 95 440 699,52

2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 5:00 12 45 345 548,49

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 5:35 0 335 532,59

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 9:52 2 95 687 1000,00

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 2 9:55 0 595 866,08

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 7:12 0 432 628,82

7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 2 5:34 3 90 424 617,18

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 4:58 2 95 393 572,05

4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 2 4:53 3 90 383 557,50

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 2 4:09 1 100 349 508,01
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 3
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 9:51 1 100 691 1000,00

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 8:20 2 95 595 861,07

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 9:51 0 591 855,28

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 6:39 2 95 494 714,91

7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 1 5:44 3 90 434 628,08

1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 1 5:14 3 90 404 584,66

4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 1 4:47 0 287 415,34

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 2 7:03 3 90 513 1000,00

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 6:22 2 95 477 929,82

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 2 6:21 2 95 476 927,88

2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 5:55 2 95 450 877,19

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 2 5:11 1 100 411 801,17

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 4:47 2 95 382 744,64

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 2 4:30 1 100 370 721,25
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 4
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 1 9:07 1 100 647 1000,00

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 8:37 1 100 617 953,63

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 6:06 3 90 456 704,79

1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 1 6:12 9 60 432 667,70

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 6:21 0 381 588,87

4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 1 5:00 7 70 370 571,87

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 1 4:35 2 95 370 571,87

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 2 8:03 1 100 583 1000,00

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 2 7:42 2 95 557 955,40

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 2 5:46 3 90 436 747,86

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 2 5:40 2 95 435 746,14

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 2 7:06 0 426 730,70

2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 5:55 0 355 608,92

7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 2 3:48 2 95 323 554,03
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 5
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 9:52 1 100 692 1000,00

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 1 9:52 2 95 687 992,77

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 9:50 5 80 670 968,21

1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 1 5:15 1 100 415 599,71

2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 4:35 4 85 360 520,23

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 1 2:54 5 80 254 367,05

7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 1 1:17 3 90 167 241,33

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 9:35 2 95 670 1000,00

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 2 8:36 2 95 611 911,94

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 2 8:20 3 90 590 880,60

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 2 6:46 2 95 501 747,76

4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 2 5:13 3 90 403 601,49

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 0 0 0,00

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 6
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 9:51 1 100 691 1000,00

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 8:42 1 100 622 900,14

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 8:42 2 95 617 892,91

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 1 9:53 0 593 858,18

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 8:53 0 533 771,35

2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 5:23 13 40 363 525,33

7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 1 5:32 0 332 480,46

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 9:22 0 562 1000,00

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 2 6:27 1 100 487 866,55

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 6:41 9 60 461 820,28

4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 2 5:59 4 85 444 790,04

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 2 4:59 1 100 399 709,96

1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 2 4:26 1 100 366 651,25

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 7
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 9:11 1 100 651 1000,00

9 Leomar, Priit EST A 57EU 40,765 1 8:40 4 85 605 929,34

1 Tikk, Taavi EST A 69EU 35,090 1 5:38 1 100 438 672,81

13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 2,4GHz 1 5:38 2 95 433 665,13

4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 1 5:17 3 90 407 625,19

3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 4:08 0 248 380,95

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 1 0 0 0,00

11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 2 9:52 1 100 692 1000,00

5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT A 191EU 35,910 2 6:44 1 100 504 728,32

14 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 6:42 2 95 497 718,21

6 Penart, Edvin EST A 77EU 35,170 2 5:40 2 95 435 628,61

12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 66EU 35,060 2 5:00 1 100 400 578,03

2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 5:32 0 332 479,77

7 Ozols, Aivars LAT A 37US 72,530 2 3:24 12 45 249 359,83
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (4th competition)

12.07.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Totals 7 Rounds 1 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Sum Rds. Dis-

carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 11 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 869,95 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 6869,95 1 869,95 0 6000,00 100,00%

2 10 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1000,00 1000,00 855,28 953,63 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 6808,91 3 855,28 0 5953,63 99,23%

3 6 Penart, Edvin EST 1000,00 866,08 1000,00 955,40 992,77 866,55 628,61 6309,42 7 628,61 0 5680,81 94,68%

4 9 Leomar, Priit EST 943,76 979,33 927,88 747,86 880,60 900,14 929,34 6308,91 4 747,86 0 5561,05 92,68%

5 5 Vezelis, Paulius LIT 996,47 974,56 861,07 588,87 911,94 858,18 728,32 5919,42 4 588,87 0 5330,55 88,84%

6 3 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST 781,31 699,52 801,17 730,70 968,21 892,91 380,95 5254,77 7 380,95 0 4873,82 81,23%

7 14 Neemelo, Janno EST 680,14 628,82 929,82 704,79 0,00 820,28 718,21 4482,07 5 0,00 0 4482,07 74,70%

8 13 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 678,38 532,59 714,91 746,14 747,76 771,35 665,13 4856,26 2 532,59 0 4323,67 72,06%

9 1 Tikk, Taavi EST 22,93 709,06 584,66 667,70 599,71 651,25 672,81 3908,11 1 22,93 0 3885,19 64,75%

10 12 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT 0,00 508,01 721,25 1000,00 367,05 709,96 578,03 3884,30 1 0,00 0 3884,30 64,74%

11 4 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 684,30 557,50 415,34 571,87 601,49 790,04 625,19 4245,73 3 415,34 0 3830,39 63,84%

12 2 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT 619,05 548,49 877,19 608,92 520,23 525,33 479,77 4178,98 7 479,77 0 3699,21 61,65%

13 7 Ozols, Aivars LAT 0,00 617,18 628,08 554,03 241,33 480,46 359,83 2880,90 1 0,00 0 2880,90 48,02%

14 8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT 657,29 572,05 744,64 571,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 2545,86 5 0,00 0 2545,86 42,43%


